Industrial
Emergency
PRODUCT OVERPRODUCT OVERPRODUCT OVERPRODUCT OVERPRODUCT OVERVIEWVIEWVIEWVIEWVIEW
The HDT series of industrial emergency lighting units are
designed to be durable, dependable and easy to install.  The
fully gasketed NEMA 4x rated carlon housing can be used in
most damp, wet and hose down areas.  The HDT has been
designed with the PulseGuard pulse switching charger.  The

CHARGER SPECIFICACHARGER SPECIFICACHARGER SPECIFICACHARGER SPECIFICACHARGER SPECIFICATIONSTIONSTIONSTIONSTIONS
The HDT series utilizes a pulse switching charger that is up to
70% more efficient than older constant voltage chargers.  The
charger is a fully automatic current limited charger with solid
state line-latched low voltage disconnect protection.  All
components used in the circuitryare temperature compensated.
The charger also has brownout and short circuit protection.
Charger status is easily determined via a dual diagnostic LED
display which indicates AC/ON and High Charge.  An external
push button test switch allows maintenance personnel to
quickly determine the operational status of the unit and lamp
load.
MODEL RAMODEL RAMODEL RAMODEL RAMODEL RATING GUIDETING GUIDETING GUIDETING GUIDETING GUIDE
Model Voltage Wattage Cabinet
30    60    120    240
HDT-6-27       6 27    18     12       8       A
HDT-6-36       6 36    27     18      12       A
HDT-6-54       6 54    36     27      18       B
HDT-6-72       6 72    54     36      27       B
HDT-6-100      6                100    72    54       36       C
HDT-12-36      12 36     27    18      12       A
HDT-12-54      12 54     36    27      18       B
HDT-12-72      12 72     54    36      27       B
HDT-12-100    12                100     72    54      36       C
WWWWWARRANTYARRANTYARRANTYARRANTYARRANTY
The HDT comes from the factory with an unconditional 5 year
product warranty.  Lamps are not covered.
LAMP HEAD FEALAMP HEAD FEALAMP HEAD FEALAMP HEAD FEALAMP HEAD FEATURESTURESTURESTURESTURES